Sheet 1 of 3

6/19/2019

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACT NO. 170084 DISTRICT: 1 COUNTY: MENDOCINO ROUTE: 671A

DATE:

ADVERTISED DATE: May 21, 2019

BID OPENING DATE: June 13, 2019

PREPARED BY: Brian Harris

DATE: 6/13/2019 CHECKED BY: Alicia Meirer

				Gene Wixson Enterprises, Inc.		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Mendocino Construction Services, Inc.	
				NO. 1				NO. 2	
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
BLUE LAKE TERRANCE, M.P. 0.50									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,070.00	\$2,070.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$1,870.00	\$1,870.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
6	Roadway Excavation	CY	370	\$38.00	\$14,060.00	\$60.00	\$22,200.00	\$45.00	\$16,650.00
7	Non-Woven Geogrid	SY	275	\$8.00	\$2,200.00	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$6.00	\$1,650.00
8	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	520	\$42.00	\$21,840.00	\$50.00	\$26,000.00	\$47.00	\$24,440.00
9	HMA (Type A)	TON	65	\$207.00	\$13,455.00	\$120.00	\$7,800.00	\$260.00	\$16,900.00
10	HMA Dike (Type A)	LF	150	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
	Total:				\$69,045.00		\$87,400.00		\$71,990.00
	DBE Goal:				9%		9%		0%
☆	Corrected Amount								

BID SUMMARY

CONTRACT	NO. 170084
DISTRICT:	1
COUNTY:	MENDOCINO
ROUTE:	671A

ADVERTISED DATE: May 21, 2019

BID OPENING DATE: June 13, 2019

PREPARED BY: Brian Harris

DATE: 6/13/2019 CHECKED BY: Alicia Meirer

DATE: 6/19/2019

				Bouthillier's Construction, Inc.		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Gregg Simpson Trucking		
			NO. 3				NO. 4			
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
	BLUE LAKE TERRANCE, M.P. 0.50									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
6	Roadway Excavation	CY	370	\$37.50	\$13,875.00	\$60.00	\$22,200.00	\$50.00	\$18,500.00	
7	Non-Woven Geogrid	SY	275	\$10.00	\$2,750.00	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$2.00	\$550.00	
8	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	520	\$42.50	\$22,100.00	\$50.00	\$26,000.00	\$60.00	\$31,200.00	
9	HMA (Type A)	TON	65	\$190.00	\$12,350.00	\$120.00	\$7,800.00	\$150.00	\$9,750.00	
10	HMA Dike (Type A)	LF	150	\$13.25	\$1,987.50	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	
	Total:				\$74,562.50		\$87,400.00		\$84,000.00	
	DBE Goal:				100%		9%		100%	
☆	Corrected Amount									

BID SUMMARY

	CONTRACT NO. 170084		
TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON Blue Lake Terrace, CR 671A, M.P. 0.50	DISTRICT:	1	
	COUNTY:	MENDOCINO	
	ROUTE:	671A	

ADVERTISED DATE: May 21, 2019

BID OPENING DATE: June 13, 2019

PREPARED BY: Brian Harris

DATE: 6/13/2019 CHECKED BY: Alicia Meirer

DATE: 6/19/2019

				REGE Construction, Inc.		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Diamond D Construction, LLC		
			NO. 5				NO. 6			
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
	BLUE LAKE TERRANCE, M.P. 0.50									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$560.37	\$560.37	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$26,498.00	\$26,498.00	
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$3,320.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
6	Roadway Excavation	CY	370	\$62.00	☆ \$22,940.00	\$60.00	\$22,200.00	\$60.23	\$22,285.10	
7	Non-Woven Geogrid	SY	275	\$6.20	\$1,705.00	\$20.00	\$5,500.00	\$9.09	☆ \$2,499.75	
8	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	520	\$54.00	\$28,080.00	\$50.00	\$26,000.00	\$60.80	\$31,616.00	
9	HMA (Type A)	TON	65	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$120.00	\$7,800.00	\$400.00	\$26,000.00	
10	HMA Dike (Type A)	LF	150	\$16.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$53.33	☆ \$7,999.50	
	Total:				\$89,735.37		\$87,400.00		☆ \$129,998.35	
	DBE Goal:				0%		9%		14%	
☆	Corrected Amount									